Placering
1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

Fornavn
Bente

Hilda

Helga
Jens-Erik
Kirsten
Birgit Aa.
Halling
Mogens
Mona
Henning
Anne Marie
Carsten
Karen Krogh
Vibeke
Anne-Marie
Steen

Kurt Darr

Jorgen

Efternavn
Guldager
Lindberg
Jergensen
Jergensen
Villadsen
Krarup
Boutrup
Villadsen
Thomassen
Korsgaard
Jensen
Sgrensen
Jensen
Petersen
Laursen
Christiansen
Jensen

Petersen

Klubnavn

Holstebro Golf...

Holstebro Golf..

Holstebro Golf...

Holstebro Golf..

Holstebro Golf...

Holstebro Golf..

Holstebro Golf...

Holstebro Golf..

Holstebro Golf...

Holstebro Golf..

Holstebro Golf...

Holstebro Golf..

Holstebro Golf...

Holstebro Golf..

Holstebro Golf...

Holstebro Golf..

Holstebro Golf...

Holstebro Golf..

Firmanavn

Nationalitet

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

DK

HCP
36,8
34,8
36,5
34,4
34,0
359
31,8
31,8
33,9
31,8
32,0
34,4
34,2
33,9
36,2
36,4
35,7

35,3

SPH

42

39

41

40

38

40

37

37

38

37

36

40

39

38

41

42

42

41

Huller

F

F

Afgorelse (kort)

Lod.

HCP

HCP

HCP

Total

59

57

56

54

53

49

48

48

48

47

42

42

40

38

34

34

32



